
125 bedrooms
46 twin rooms
3 board rooms
1 event space

Facilities
24/7 reception
Wundermart
Starbucks café
24/7 Fitness
Paid parking garage
2h free parking outside
Free bus/coach parking (2)
Miss Jones Restaurant
Bike rental

Room features
Kingsize or Twin beds
Nespresso Coffee
machine
Chromecast
Free WIFI 

Longstays
Longstay rooms extra
featured with minibar
and microwave

Corporate rates 

As from €120,00 per room,
per night
exclusive breakfast
Free Wi-Fi

City Tax at €6,05 per pppn

Visit our hotel

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/vimeo.com/931480172/691f1996d7__;!!EOxaMA!QAZh6w0y1_2HdAvUF9uZiQLlu_Rh4Y1EFeEfXPRUMpBfusLasAv6xA4JOnXnO5BLMeOcBd7TH9TiEJjR50jhR8zo$


Location
Scheveningen beach 
Amsterdam
Schiphol Airport
Delft
Gouda
Rotterdam

10 KM
60 KM
41 KM
8 KM
29 KM
21 KM

Stationsplein 8
2275 AZ Voorburg
The Netherlands

Breakfast 
Mon-Fri 
07h00-10h00 

Weekend 
07h30-10h30

Dinner
17h00-23h00

Roomservice
24/7

Asian Fusion
shared dining

Forest Room
Event space
up to 80 persons

Sitdown dinner
50 persons

Meeting
Sonnenburgh Room

Boardroom
Classroom
U-shape
Circle
Theatre

20
24
20
24
35


